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Recreational Top Junior Solo 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

1.5 3rd Overall HALLELUJAH Madalyn Coy Arts Academy of the Carolinas 

6 2nd Overall SIMPLY THE BEST Roslynn Leary Dancin on Main 

4 1st Overall THIS IS ME Callie Stephens Oconee Youth School of Performance 

 
Recreational Division Junior Title 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

6 1st Overall SIMPLY THE BEST Roslynn Leary Dancin on Main 

 
Recreational Top Teen Solo 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

149 3rd Overall MY TRIBE Anna Stancil Oconee Youth School of Performance 

136 2nd Overall THIS OLE HEART OF MINE Blakely Lucas Impact Creative Arts 

139 1st Overall ME TOO Brynlee Roberts TDS Dance Studios 

 
Recreational Division Teen Title 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

139 1st Overall ME TOO Brynlee Roberts TDS Dance Studios 

 



Recreational Top Senior Solo 
 

Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

140 1st Overall YOU ARE MY SUNSHINE Olivia Ross Impact Creative Arts Academy 

 
Competitive Top Petite Solo 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

22 1st Overall ONCE UPON A DECEMBER Savvy Patterson The Warehouse Dance Studio 

 
Competitive Division Petite Title 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

23 1st Overall TRAPDOOR Annalise Grinolds Brittany’s Dance Academy 

 
Competitive Top Junior Solo 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

25 5th Overall ONCE UPON A DREAM Sadie Jo Quinn TDS Dance Studios 

27 4th Overall FLOWERS Charlotte Woods Brittany’s Dance Academy 

29 3rd Overall YOU’LL BE BACK Isabella Castile Impact Creative Arts Academy 

30 2nd Overall THAT’S RICH Claire Volz Dancers Corner 

32 1st Overall WHAT A WONDERFUL WORLD Callie Do TDS Dance Studios 

 
Competitive Top Junior Super Solo 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

26; 33 1st Overall BLACK SWAN; FABULOUS Bevie Burk Brittany’s Dance Academy 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

Competitive Division Junior Title 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

29 3rd Overall YOU’LL BE BACK Isabella Castile Impact Creative Arts Academy 

32 2nd Overall WHAT A WONDERFUL WORLD Callie Do TDS Dance Studios 

26 1st Overall BLACK SWAN Bevie Burk Brittany’s Burk 

 
Competitive Top Teen Solo 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

91 10th Overall THREE LITTLE BIRDS Ruthie Thompson Impact Creative Arts Academy 

95 9th Overall I’M IT Sofia Buitrago TDS Dance Studio 

88 8th Overall MALLEABLE BEINGS Grace Herman Impact Creative Arts Academy 

103 7th Overall  DEEP END Caroline Smith Oconee Youth School of Performance 

92 6th Overall THE PRODIGAL Kaleb Davis Oconee Youth School of Performance 

108 5th Overall PEOPLE HELP THE PEOPLE Finley Wall Oconee Youth School of Performance 

102 4th Overall THE LONELIEST Zoe Slider Oconee Youth School of Performance 

137 3rd Overall NAILS, HAIR, HIPS, HEELS Audrey Huici Oconee Youth School of Performance 

104 2nd Overall NORTH Hannah Emerson TDS Dance Studios 

112 1st Overall WHEN YOU’RE GOOD TO MAMA Cameron Stafford Dancers Corner 

 
Competitive Top Teen Super Solo 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

100; 110 1st Overall TAKE THE MONEY; WHAT’S YOUR WORTH Whitley Clark Dancin on Main 

 
 
 
 
 



Competitive Division Teen Title 
 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

95 3rd Overall I’M IT Sofia Buitrago TDS Dance Studios 

104 2nd Overall NORTH Hannah Emerson TDS Dance Studios 

112 1st Overall WHEN YOU’RE GOOD TO MAMA Cameron Stafford Dancers Corner 

 
Competitive Top Senior Solo 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

222 10th Overall SUMMERS END Bayla Johnson Oconee Youth School of Performance 

228 9th Overall ROXIE Peyton Holcombe TDS Dance Studios 

209 8th Overall FEEL GOOD Kendall Sanders Oconee Youth School of Performance 

212 7th Overall  THERE WILL COME A DAY Traliyah Rainey Brittany’s Dance Academy 

225 6th Overall HOLD ON ME Willa Kehayes Brittany’s Dance Academy 

182 5th Overall AN ODE TO A LOST LOVE Lowry Hodgson Oconee Youth School of Performance 

206.5 4th Overall FIXED IN TIME Addie Stanis Arts Academy of the Carolinas 

220 3rd Overall ONE EYE OPEN Anna Kate Hollenbeck Oconee Youth School of Performance 

202 2nd Overall TWO SLOW DANCERS Lily Walsh TDS Dance Studios 

172 1st Overall PARTY OF ONE Addison Wang Oconee Youth School of Performance 

 
Competitive Top Senior Super Solo 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

203; 224 1st Overall EVERGREEN; ALL I DO IS DREAM OF YOU Marilyn Elliott Impact Creative Arts Academy 

 
Competitive Division Senior Title 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

182 5th Overall AN ODE TO A LOST LOVE Lowry Hodgson Oconee Youth School of Performance 



225 4th Overall HOLD ON ME Willa Kehayes Brittany’s Dance Academy 

228 3rd Overall ROXIE Peyton Holcombe TDS Dance Studios 

220 2nd Overall ONE EYE OPEN Anna Kate Hollenbeck Oconee Youth School of Performance 

202 1st Overall TWO SLOW DANCERS Lily Walsh TDS Dance Studios 

 
Competitive Top 19 & Over Senior Solo 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

229 1st Overall MADNESS Savannah Leine TDS Dance Studios 

 
Competitive 19 & Over Senior Title 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

229 1st Overall MADNESS Savannah Leine TDS Dance Studios 

 
Elite Top Junior Solo 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

114.5 1st Overall THE FAULT LINES Lillie Potts Arts Academy of Dance Arts 

 
Elite Top Teen Solo 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

114 3rd Overall NEVER ENOUGH Bella Cain TDS Dance Studios 

113 2nd Overall SILENT RUNNING Avery Eggleston TDS Dance Studios 

94 1st Overall I STILL LOVE YOU THOUGH Mia Claire White Oconee Youth School of Performance 

 
Elite Division Teen Title 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

94 1st Overall I STILL LOVE YOU THOUGH Mia Claire White Oconee Youth School of Performance 

 



 
Elite Top Senior Solo 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

174 5th Overall ALL I ASK Taylor Dillard Oconee Youth School Of Performance 

180 4th Overall CONTROL Mary Hollis Pugmire Oconee Youth School Of Performance 

176 3rd Overall BODY LANGUAGE Gianna Vannatta The Warehouse Dance Studio 

171 2nd Overall FALL AT YOUR FEET Alice Haggerty The Warehouse Dance Studio 

179 1st Overall DREAMS Reece Barnard TDS Dance Studios 

Elite Top Senior Super Solo 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

170; 181 1st Overall SUDDENLY STILL; 100% PURE LOVE Ashley Luton Burns Dance Studio 

 
Elite Division Senior Title 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

179 1st Overall DREAMS Reece Barnard TDS Dance Studios 

 

Recreational ~ Petite ~ Duet/Trio 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 13 THESE BOOTS Oconee Youth School of Performance 

Recreational ~ Petite ~ Small Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

5TH 67 ABC Dancin on Main 

4TH 64 LITTLE DARLIN'S Dancin on Main 

3RD 51 AYE CARAMBA TDS Dance Studios 



2ND 59 HAPPILY EVER AFTER TDS Dance Studios 

1ST 55 NO PARKING ON THE DANCE FLOOR Dancin on Main 

Recreational ~ Petite ~ Large Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 83 MINION MAMBO TDS Dance Studios 

Recreational ~ Junior ~ Duet/Trio 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

5TH 11 SALUTE & SLAY Cumming Dance Academy 

4TH 17 GOOD TIME Dancin on Main 

3RD 15 POOLSIDE Oconee Youth School of Performance 

2ND 18 DO YOUR THING Oconee Youth School of Performance 

1ST 19 DO YOUR THING Dancin on Main 

Recreational ~ Junior ~ Small Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

5TH 75 WORKIN' Dancin on Main 

4TH 47 SWING TDS Dance Studios 

3RD 58 LOST WITHOUT YOU Oconee Youth School of Performance 

2ND 57 EVERYWHERE I GO Brittany's Dance Academy 

1ST 48 MAMBO #5 Dancin on Main 

Recreational ~ Junior ~ Large Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 



3RD 71 I LIVED Oconee Youth School of Performance 

2ND 78 FABULOUS Oconee Youth School of Performance 

1ST 69 WELCOME TO WONDERLAND Oconee Youth School of Performance 

Recreational ~ Junior ~ Super Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 81 WORD UP Oconee Youth School of Performance 

Recreational ~ Junior ~ Production 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 82 FRIENDS Dancin on Main 

Recreational ~ Teen ~ Duet/Trio 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 146 GIRLZ TDS Dance Studios 

Recreational ~ Teen ~ Small Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

3RD 157 ONE NIGHT ONLY Impact Creative Arts Academy 

2ND 158 SCHOOL GIRLS Cumming Dance Academy 

1ST 150 BRITNEY TDS Dance Studios 

Recreational ~ Teen ~ Large Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 164 MATERIAL GIRL TDS Dance Studios 

 
 



Recreational ~ Teen ~ Super Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 167 JUMPIN' Oconee Youth School of Performance 

Recreational ~ Senior ~ Duet/Trio 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 144 IN THIS SHIRT Oconee Youth School of Performance 

Recreational ~ Senior ~ Small Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 162 AMEN Oconee Youth School of Performance 

Competitive ~ Petite ~ Small Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 53 WEPA The Warehouse Dance Studio 

Competitive ~ Junior ~ Duet/Trio 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

3RD 36 SMOOTH CRIMINAL Impact Creative Arts Academy 

2ND 21 HEAVEN’S TELEPHONE Brittany's Dance Academy 

1ST 37 REFRAMING Brittany's Dance Academy 

Competitive ~ Junior ~ Small Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

3RD 60 GIMME GIMME Brittany's Dance Academy 

2ND 62 HAIR TDS Dance Studios 



1ST 73 GHOST Brittany's Dance Academy 

Competitive ~ Junior ~ Large Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 86 HARD KNOCK LIFE TDS Dance Studios 

Competitive ~ Junior ~ Production 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 85 HOLLYWOOD HOTEL Impact Creative Arts Academy 

Competitive ~ Teen ~ Duet/Trio 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

5TH 123 LEVEL UP TDS Dance Studios 

4TH 118 CARRY YOU TDS Dance Studios 

3RD 126 WILLOW Oconee Youth School of Performance 

2ND 125 IN COLD LIGHT Brittany's Dance Academy 

1ST 119 SLOW ME DOWN Oconee Youth School of Performance 

Competitive ~ Teen ~ Small Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

5TH 243 HALF TIME Impact Creative Arts Academy 

4TH 152 BUMP Oconee Youth School of Performance 

3RD 161 BIRD Oconee Youth School of Performance 

2ND 249 DO IT UP TDS Dance Studios 

1ST 237 HOPELESS WANDERER Oconee Youth School of Performance 



Competitive ~ Teen ~ Large Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

5TH 262 FOUGHT AND LOST TDS Dance Studios 

4TH 259 BOTTOM OF THE RIVER Oconee Youth School of Performance 

3RD 271 HOW IT’S DONE Brittany's Dance Academy 

2ND 270 ANOTHER ONE BITES THE DUST Oconee Youth School of Performance 

1ST 272 BIG TIME TDS Dance Studios 

Competitive ~ Teen ~ Super Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 275 I'M SO EXCITED Oconee Youth School of Performance 

Competitive ~ Senior ~ Duet/Trio 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

5TH 188 WHICH WITCH Oconee Youth School of Performance 

4TH 192 SURVIVE Oconee Youth School of Performance 

3RD 197 SIGN OF THE TIMES Oconee Youth School of Performance 

2ND 189 YOU SHOULD HAVE COME OVER Oconee Youth School of Performance 

1ST 194 THE VIEW BETWEEN TWO VILLAGES Oconee Youth School of Performance 

Competitive ~ Senior ~ Small Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

3RD 244 ASHES Oconee Youth School of Performance 

2ND 250 THE CHAIN Oconee Youth School of Performance 



1ST 246 WE CLAPPING Oconee Youth School of Performance 

Competitive ~ Senior ~ Large Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

3RD 273 MANEATER Oconee Youth School of Performance 

2ND 241 CONSTELLATIONS Oconee Youth School of Performance 

1ST 256 TELELPHONE LINE Oconee Youth School of Performance 

Competitive ~ Senior ~ Super Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 263 GET LOW MIX Oconee Youth School of Performance 

Elite ~ Teen ~ Duet/Trio 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 127 THE SECRET TDS Dance Studios 

Elite ~ Senior ~ Duet/Trio 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 199 UNCHAINED MELODY Oconee Youth School of Performance 

Elite ~ Senior ~ Small Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

5TH 234 BLUE BANISTERS The Warehouse Dance Studio 

4TH 253 WHAT'S A GIRL GOTTA DO The Warehouse Dance Studio 

3RD 261 I'LL BE SEEING YOU TDS Dance Studios 

2ND 267 YOUR LOVE The Warehouse Dance Studio 



1ST 247 GET YOUR FREAK ON The Warehouse Dance Studio 

 
Recognition of Special Performances 

 

 Entry  Special Recognition Routine Title  Studio Name 

23 Storyteller Award TRAPDOOR Brittany’s Dance Academy 

25 Intensity Award ONCE UPON A DREAM TDS Dance Studios 

29 Broadway Bound Award YOU’LL BE BACK Impact Creative Arts Academy 

49 Contagious Smiles & Presence Award LET’S DANCE Oconee Youth School of Performance 

55 Groovy Girlies Award NO PARKING ON THE DANCE FLOOR Dancin On Main 

59 Cutest Concept Award HAPPILY EVER AFTER TDS Dance Studios 

91 Fluidity Award THREE LITTLE BIRDS Impact Creative Arts Academy 

117 Major Musicality Award LATELY The Warehouse Dance Studio 

125 Perfect Pair Award IN COLD LIGHT Brittany’s Dance Academy 

157 Performance Plus Award ONE NIGHT ONLY Impact Creative Arts Academy 

158 House Party Award SCHOOL GIRLS Cumming Dance Academy 

159 Dedicated Dancers Award CIARA REMIX TDS Dance Studios 

169 Time Traveler Award I LOVE YOU TDS Dance Studios 

184 Future Rockette Award I AM WOMAN Dancin On Main 

186 Comedy Gold Award STEP BROTHERS Cummings Dance Academy 

221 Free Mover Award LONELY Oconee Youth School of Performance 

224 Technique Award ALL I DO IS DREAM OF YOU Impact Creative Arts Academy 

228 All in the Eyes Award ROXIE TDS Dance Studios 

236 Artistry In Motion Award THESE DAYS Impact Creative Arts Academy 

250 Pick a Fight Award THE CHAIN Oconee Youth School of Performance 

260 Breath of Fresh Air Award VIENNA Dancin on Main 

 



Discovery Spotlight Scholarships 
 

 Entry  Scholarship  Routine Title Performer Name Studio Name 

5 Discovery Spotlight I CAN’T WISH MUCH MORE Alivia Wiseman Impact Creative Arts Academy 

30 Discovery Spotlight THAT’S RICH Claire Volz Dancers Corner 

113 Discovery Spotlight SILENT RUNNING Avery Eggleston TDS Dance Studios 

133 Discovery Spotlight WORLD CAVES IN Collyns Dittmeier Oconee Youth School of Performance 

177 Discovery Spotlight BLACK CAR Mary Ainsley Edwards Dancin On Main 

180 Discovery Spotlight CONTROL Mary Hollis Pugmire Oconee Youth School of Performance 

209 Discovery Spotlight FEEL GOOD Kendall Sanders Oconee Youth School of Performance 

225 Discovery Spotlight HOLD ON ME Willa Kehayes Brittany’s Dance Academy 

 
Encore Extreme Scholarships 

 

 Entry  Scholarship  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

 Encore Extreme  Savvy Patterson The Warehouse Dance Studio 

 Encore Extreme  Nate St. Onge Oconee Youth School of Performance 

 Encore Extreme  Whitley Clark Dancin On Main 

 
Seton Hill University Scholarships 

 

 Entry  Scholarship  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

169 Commercial Dance Experience Scholarship I LOVE YOU Alyssa Crowe TDS Dance Studios 

170 Commercial Dance Experience Scholarship SUDDENLY STILL Ashley Luton Burns Dance Studio 

176 Commercial Dance Experience Scholarship BODY LANGUAGE Gianna Vannatta The Warehouse Dance Studio 

206.5 Commercial Dance Experience Scholarship FIXED IN TIME Addie Stanis Arts Academy of the Carolinas 

212 Commercial Dance Experience Scholarship THERE WILL COME A DAY Traliyah Rainey Brittany’s Dance Academy 

171 Audition Invitation FALL AT YOUR FEET Alice Haggerty The Warehouse Dance Studio 

179 Audition Invitation DREAMS Reece Barnard TDS Dance Studios 



174 Audition Invitation ALL I ASK Taylor Dillard Oconee Youth School of Performance 

172 Audition Invitation PARTY OF ONE Addison Wang Oconee Youth School of Performance 

202 Audition Invitation TWO SLOW DANCERS Lily Walsh TDS Dance Studios 

 
 
 

Judges Choice & Specialty Awards 
 

 Entry  Award  Routine Title Studio Name 

81 11 & Under Top Showmanship  WORD UP Oconee Youth School of Performance 

73 11 & Under Most Entertaining GHOST Brittany’s Dance Academy 

86 11 & Under Best Choreography HARD KNOCK LIFE TDS Dance Studios 

164 12 & Over Top Showmanship MATERIAL GIRL TDS Dance Studios 

246 12 & Over Most Entertaining WE CLAPPING Oconee Youth School of Performance 

261 12 & Over Top Technique I’LL BE SEEING YOU TDS Dance Studios 

253 12 & Over Best Choreography WHAT’S A GIRL GOTTA DO The Warehouse Dance Studio 

 Studio on a Quest  Brittany’s Dance Academy 

 Spirit of Encore  Dancin On Main 

 
Highest Score & Top Studio Awards 

 

 Entry  Award  Routine Title Studio Name 

162 Recreational Highest Score  AMEN Oconee Youth School of Performance 

256 Competitive Highest Score TELEPHONE LINE Oconee Youth School of Performance 

179 Elite Highest Score  DREAMS TDS Dance Studios 

    

 Top Studio Award  Oconee Youth School of Performance 
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